
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
74 
14 
58 
60 
88 

968 
1 

72 

Name 
Andreas Thylander 
Ludvig Lindvall 
Ingemar Persson 
Marcus Gattinger 
Hans-Allan Eliasson 
Simon Brandt 
Pe t t e r  B ra t t / F red r ik  W es tm an  
N ic o le  K e l l e r  D a l l ö f /  M a t t i a s  Å k e r b e r g  

Class 
8B 
8B 
8B 
8B 
8B 
8B 
8A 
8B 

Make 
Boxter S 
Cayman S 
944 S2 
Cayman S 
968 
968 
944 S2 cab 
Boxter S 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

Total Tm 
15:05.957 
15:26.197 
15:27.775 
15:38.428 
15:45.529 
15:54.436 
16:00.716 
16:06.833 

Diff 

20.240 
21.818 
32.471 
39.572 
48.479 
54.759 

1:00.876 

Best Tm 
59.718 

1:00.806 
1:00.681 
1:00.685 
1:00.712 
1:00.944 
1:02.947 
1:02.277 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

20.240 

Avg. Speed 

123,562 

Best Lap Tm 

59.718 

Best Speed 

124,967 

Best Lap by 

74 - Andreas Thylander 
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Porsche Sports Cup 2019 Race 5 o 6 
Porsche Sports Cup och Super Sports Cup 

Race 2 944 Cup, 8A, 8B 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:22:53 

Kinnekulle Ring 2,073 km 

2019-06-06 15:20 


